113 114
Your Gateway to ExcellenceAM - JM SERIES
AM and JM are direct acting solenoid valves. The fixed core
and armature tube are welded together to enhance pressure
resistance and leak-tightness. Valves do not require a
minimum operating pressure. A large selection
of seal materials provides wide chemical compatibility.
AC/DC interchangeability of the coil is possible for both NC

2,6 2,4 L**05 0 10 3,5 16
REF. TO
CODIFICATION
TABLE
1,2 0,7 L**05 0 - 15 16
1,5 1,1 L**05 0 - 15 16
1,8 1,6 L**05 0 - 12 16
1,8 1,6 LBV08* 0 - 16 16
2 1,8 L**05 0 - 8 16
2 1,8 LBV08* 0 - 16 16
2,3 2,3 L**05 0 - 6 16
2,6 2,4 L**05 0 - 3,5 16
REF. TO
CODIFICATION
TABLE
1,5 1 B**08 0 16 16 16
2 1,8 B**08 0 16 16 16
2,5 2,5 B**08 0 14 9 16
3 3 B**08 0 10 6 16
J
M
 S
E
R
IE
S
A
M
 S
E
R
IE
S
J
M
 S
E
R
IE
S
,
D
C
 V
E
R
S
IO
N
J
M
 S
E
R
IE
S
 -
 C
O
D
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
I. NUMBER OF WAYS
2 - 2 - way
II. NUMBER OF ELEMENTS
2 - number of elements
3 - number of elements
4 - number of elements
III. ARMATURE TUBE MATERIAL
Blank - std
6 - AISI (optional, NC element)
IV. SERIES
M - modular JM Series
V. INLET SIDE
A - right inlet
B - left inlet
X - double inlet
VI. INLET CONNECTION
1 - G1/8 (M)
2 - G1/8 (F)